

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).31201-31202/2008

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K.JAYAPRAKASH Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Last chance is granted to the sole respondent for filing
counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 24.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd