

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31201-31202/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2008 in WA No. 714/2005
& WAMP No. 1380/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K.JAYAPRAKASH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
 Mr. T.S.Sabarish, Adv.
 MS. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
 M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Stay to continue.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master