

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6732-6733/2009

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.K.JAYAPRAKASH

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Chaurasiya, Adv.

For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list this matter after the ensuing
summer vacation.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.